FINA Diving World Series, Leg 3

Ponds Forge International Sports Centre
Sheffield, GBR
18 April 2009

Rankings
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Diving

Word Series

Rank Score Name

Mens 3m Semi-Final A

1 492.50 Qin Kai -- CHN

2 452.20 Christopher Colwill -- USA
3 442.85 Sascha Klein -- GER

4 432.70 Patrick Hausding -- GER
5 405.40 Matthew Mitcham -- AUS

Mens 3m Semi-Final B

1 471.90 Troy Dumais -- USA

2 465.70 Yahel Castillo -- MEX

3 441.80 Zhang Xinhua -- CHN

4 410.80 Ben Swain -- GBR

5 397.95 Oleksiy Prygorov -- UKR

Mens 3m Final

1 520.10 Qin Kai -- CHN

2 472.85 Troy Dumais -- USA

3 461.10 Yahel Castillo -- MEX

4 450.70 Christopher Colwill -- USA

Mens Platform Semi-Final A

1 503.70 Matthew Mitcham -- AUS
2 500.20 Qiu Bo -- CHN

3 474.25 Jose Guerra -- CUB

4 445.85 Jeinkler Aguirre -- CUB

Mens Platform Semi-Final B

1 520.80 Huo Liang -- CHN

2 507.70 Thomas Daley -- GBR

3 464.30 Thomas Finchum -- USA
4 438.35 Rommel Pacheco -- MEX
5 410.45 Nick McCrory -- USA

Mens Platform Final

1 541.55 Huo Liang -- CHN
2 540.85 Thomas Daley -- GBR
3 540.50 Qiu Bo -- CHN
4 510.85 Matthew Mitcham -- AUS
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adidas

Diving

Wedd Series

Rank Score Name

Mens 3m Synchro

441.54 Qin Kai + Zhang Xinhua -- CHN

424.62 Stephan Feck + Patrick Hausding -- GER
420.75 Ben Swain + Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- GBR
416.28 lllya Kvasha + Oleksiy Prygorov -- UKR
395.97 Christopher Colwill + Jevon Tarantino -- USA

a s wnN Bk

Mens Platform Synchro

494.70 Cao Yuan + Zhang Yanquan -- CHN
443.46 Jose Guerra + Jeinkler Aguirre -- CUB
437.10 Patrick Hausding + Sascha Klein -- GER
432.66 Nick McCrory + Thomas Finchum -- USA
411.84 Thomas Daley + Max Brick -- GBR

gaa b~ WNPE

Womens 3m Semi-Final A

322.60 Tania Cagnotto -- ITA

316.80 Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA
277.90 Anastasia Pozdnyakova -- RUS
273.15 Rebecca Gallantree -- GBR
267.45 Sharleen Stratton -- AUS

a b wN Rk

Womens 3m Semi-Final B

351.90 He Zi -- CHN

291.10 Kelci Bryant -- USA
284.70 Katja Dieckow -- GER
273.30 Wang Han -- CHN

A WNPE

Womens 3m Final

1 371.25 He Zi -- CHN

2 325.95 Tania Cagnotto -- ITA

3 307.50 Kelci Bryant -- USA

4 280.60 Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA

Womens Platform Semi-Final A

360.40 Kang Li -- CHN

302.75 Nora Subschinski -- GER
298.25 Melissa Wu -- AUS
259.10 Michelle Cabassol -- USA

A WDNPE
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Wedd Series

Rank Score Name

Womens Platform Semi-Final B

356.65 Wang Xin -- CHN

316.20 Mary Beth Dunnichay -- USA
302.15 Roseline Filion -- CAN
294.60 Meaghan Benfeito -- CAN

A WNPE

Womens Platform Final

1 365.40 Wang Xin -- CHN

2 364.25 Kang Li -- CHN

3 326.05 Nora Subschinski -- GER

4 296.50 Mary Beth Dunnichay -- USA

Womens 3m Synchro

332.70 He Zi + Wang Han -- CHN

313.59 Julia Pakhalina + Anastasia Pozdnyakova -- RUS
301.44 Briony Cole + Sharleen Stratton -- AUS

287.70 Kelci Bryant + Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA

287.40 Tania Cagnotto + Francesca Dallape -- ITA
284.40 Nora Subschinski + Katja Dieckow -- GER

OOk, WN PR

Womens Platform Synchro

348.36 Wang Xin + Kang Li -- CHN

320.22 Meaghan Benfeito + Roseline Filion -- CAN
315.54 Briony Cole + Melissa Wu -- AUS

283.08 Carol Galashan + Helen Galashan -- GBR

280.74 Mary Beth Dunnichay + Michelle Cabassol -- USA
280.44 Josephine Moeller + Nora Subschinski -- GER

OO Uk, WDN PR

’ R R — Sheffield
s, ffelle o 28 g
= Swimming / W 7 | Yorkshire Ev:ntst. le ::.':g::::?:.. - .0_,_]( )

LOTTERY FUNDED .%e @

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 09:18, 21 April 2009



FINA Diving World Series, Leg 3

Ponds Forge International Sports Centre ‘d%\ _
Sheffield, GBR acaas
18 April 2009

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m Semi-Final A
1  Qin Kai -- CHN

107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 9.0 85 85 90 90 90 9.0 27.0 83.70 83.70
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 90 90 90 85 9.0 85 26.5 79.50 163.20
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 80 80 80 85 80 80 80 240 81.60 244.80
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 75 70 70 75 70 70 75 215 75.25 320.05
407C Inward 3¥2 Somersaults 3 34 85 85 85 85 85 85 90 255 86.70 406.75
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y Twists 3 35 80 85 85 85 75 80 80 245 8575 49250
2  Christopher Colwill -- USA
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 85 80 75 80 80 80 80 24.0 74.40 74.40
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 75 80 80 80 80 75 80 240 81.60 156.00
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 80 75 80 75 85 80 85 24.0 84.00 240.00
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 60 6.0 60 55 65 6.0 45 18.0 61.20 301.20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 75 7.0 80 80 80 235 7050 371.70
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 75 70 75 75 80 80 85 23.0 80.50 452.20
3 SaschaKlein -- GER
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 3 34 70 65 65 60 7.0 75 7.0 20.5 69.70 69.70
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1¥2 Twists 3 35 65 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 73.50 143.20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 65 70 70 65 65 75 20.5 61.50 204.70
307C Reverse 3%2 Somersaults 3 35 85 85 85 9.0 90 90 85 26.0 91.00 295.70
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 80 75 80 80 75 75 75 23.0 80.50 376.20
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 70 70 75 75 75 7.0 215 66.65 442.85
4  Patrick Hausding -- GER
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 85 85 85 80 80 80 85 25.0 77.50 77.50
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 75 70 80 80 75 75 75 225 78.75 156.25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 85 80 85 85 85 85 255 7650 232.75
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 55 50 50 50 55 55 50 155 54.25 287.00
405B  Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 75 75 75 80 75 22.5 67.50 354.50
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 75 75 75 80 80 80 75 23.0 78.20 432.70
5 Matthew Mitcham -- AUS
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 80 85 85 85 85 25.0 75.00 75.00
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 45 40 45 40 40 35 45 125 43.75 118.75
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1% Twists 3 35 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 73.50 192.25
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 65 70 75 75 70 75 22.0 66.00 258.25
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 70 70 80 70 75 75 215 66.65 324.90
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 35 75 75 75 80 80 80 75 23.0 80.50 405.40

Mens 3m Semi-Final B
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wedd Series

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1  Troy Dumais -- USA

205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 80 80 75 75 80 75 23.0 69.00 69.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 85 90 85 90 90 9.0 85 26.5 82.15 151.15
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 85 85 85 9.0 9.0 90 9.0 26.5 90.10 241.25
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 75 70 70 70 70 7.0 6.0 21.0 71.40 312.65
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 85 85 80 90 9.0 85 8.0 255 89.25 401.90
5353B Reverse 2%2 Som 1Y Twists 3 35 65 70 70 70 65 65 65 20.0 70.00 471.90
2  Yahel Castillo -- MEX
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 90 85 80 85 85 90 25.5 76.50 76.50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 75 85 85 8.0 80 8.0 240 7440 150.90
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 75 80 85 80 80 240 72.00 222.90
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 75 75 75 80 75 75 75 225 78.75 301.65
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 70 65 70 75 75 80 75 22.0 74.80 376.45
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 85 85 85 90 85 85 85 25.5 89.25 465.70
3 Zhang Xinhua -- CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 80 85 80 80 7.0 80 240 74.40 74.40
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 65 70 70 60 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 64.60 139.00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 85 90 90 9.0 85 90 26.5 79.50 218.50
307C Reverse 3%2 Somersaults 3 35 80 65 75 85 9.0 80 85 245 8575 304.25
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 90 85 90 80 80 80 80 24.5 83.30 387.55
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1% Twists 3 35 55 50 55 50 50 45 55 15.5 54.25 441.80
4  Ben Swain -- GBR
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 70 70 70 75 75 70 21.0 65.10 65.10
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 65 60 65 70 70 7.0 6.0 20.0 68.00 133.10
307C Reverse 3%2 Somersaults 3 35 60 55 55 55 65 6.0 50 17.0 59.50 192.60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 65 65 70 75 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 255.60
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1% Twists 3 35 65 70 70 75 80 80 75 22.0 77.00 332.60
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 70 75 75 80 75 80 80 23.0 78.20 410.80
5 Oleksiy Prygorov -- UKR
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 225 69.75 69.75
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 55 6.0 65 55 45 16.5 4950 119.25
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 3 34 85 75 80 80 80 80 75 240 81.60 200.85
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 40 40 45 40 40 35 4.0 12.0 42.00 242.85
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 80 75 80 80 75 85 80 240 8160 324.45
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 65 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 21.0 73.50 397.95
Mens 3m Final
1 QinKai--CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 90 9.0 9.0 90 95 90 90 27.0 83.70 83.70
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 90 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 90 85 27.0 81.00 164.70
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 80 85 75 80 80 80 80 24.0 81.60 246.30
307C Reverse 3%2 Somersaults 3 35 85 85 85 95 85 85 9.0 255 89.25 33555
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 95 90 90 95 9.0 85 9.0 27.0 91.80 427.35
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y Twists 3 35 90 9.0 90 90 85 85 85 265 92.75 520.10
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wedd Series

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2  Troy Dumais -- USA

205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 80 85 80 85 90 85 25,5 76.50 76.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 85 85 85 80 90 80 85 25.5 79.05 155.55
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 80 85 85 85 85 85 80 255 86.70 242.25
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 75 75 70 70 75 70 7.0 21.5 73.10 315.35
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 50 50 55 65 65 6.0 65 18.0 63.00 378.35
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 85 85 9.0 90 90 90 9.0 27.0 9450 472.85
3  Yahel Castillo -- MEX
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 90 90 90 95 9.0 9.0 90 27.0 81.00 81.00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 9.0 90 85 85 85 90 26.0 80.60 161.60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 75 75 75 75 75 80 225 67.50 229.10
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 55 55 65 50 55 6.0 45 16.5 57.75 286.85
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 85 80 85 85 85 75 80 25.0 85.00 371.85
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 80 85 85 90 85 85 95 25.5 89.25 461.10
4  Christopher Colwill -- USA
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 75 75 75 75 80 8.0 23.0 7130 71.30
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 34 75 85 80 75 75 75 75 22.5 76.50 147.80
5353B Reverse 2% Som 1Y% Twists 3 35 80 75 75 70 75 75 75 22.5 78.75  226.55
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 3 34 60 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 185 62.90 289.45
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 80 80 80 80 85 80 24.0 72.00 361.45
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 80 80 85 85 9.0 85 90 255 89.25 450.70
Mens Platform Semi-Final A
1 Matthew Mitcham -- AUS
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 80 85 80 80 75 80 24.0 72.00 72.00
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 85 90 80 85 9.0 85 9.0 26.0 85.80 157.80
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 90 9.0 9.0 90 90 95 85 27.0 86.40 244.20
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 80 80 85 85 85 85 85 25.5 86.70 330.90
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 85 85 80 85 85 85 75 255 81.60 412.50
5255B Back 2% Somersaults 2% Twists 10 38 80 80 85 80 80 75 80 240 91.20 503.70
2  QiuBo -- CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 95 95 95 95 95 9.0 95 28.5 85.50 85.50
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 90 9.0 90 90 9.0 85 90 27.0 86.40 171.90
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 35 65 60 75 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 20.0 70.00 241.90
207B Back 3% Somersaults 10 36 9.0 90 85 80 85 80 85 255 9180 333.70
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 85 9.0 95 85 80 80 85 255 86.70 420.40
5255B Back 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 10 38 65 70 75 80 80 65 65 21.0 79.80 500.20
3 Jose Guerra-- CUB
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 85 90 85 85 85 85 9.0 255 76.50 76.50
207B Back 3% Somersaults 10 36 85 80 80 80 85 85 80 245 88.20 164.70
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 95 90 90 95 9.0 100 95 28.0 89.60 254.30
636C Armstand Reverse Triple Somersault 10 33 30 40 35 35 35 25 40 10.5 34.65 288.95
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 3.4 10.0 10.0 10.0 95 95 95 95 29.0 98.60 387.55
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1Y% Twists 10 34 9.0 85 80 90 80 85 85 255 86.70 474.25
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wedd Series

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Jeinkler Aguirre -- CUB

107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 80 85 85 85 85 8.0 8.0 25.0 75.00 75.00

207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 60 65 55 7.0 55 55 55 17.0 56.10 131.10
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist 10 31 65 75 75 65 70 7.0 65 20.5 63.55 194.65

407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 85 95 90 95 95 9.0 90 27.5 88.00 282.65

307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 70 70 70 75 75 65 65 21.0 7140 354.05
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 12 Twists 10 34 9.0 90 90 90 85 85 9.0 27.0 9180 445.85

Mens Platform Semi-Final B
1 Huo Liang -- CHN

107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 90 90 90 85 85 80 90 26.5 79.50 79.50
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 9.0 95 9.0 90 9.0 95 95 275 88.00 167.50
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 35 95 95 95 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 28.0 98.00 265.50
207B  Back 3% Somersaults 10 36 9.0 90 9.0 85 85 85 9.0 26.5 9540 360.90
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 80 80 75 75 75 80 75 23.0 78.20 439.10
5255B Back 2% Somersaults 22 Twists 10 38 75 70 75 70 65 75 7.0 21.5 81.70 520.80
2 Thomas Daley -- GBR
5253B Back 2%, Somersaults 1Y% Twists 10 34 95 85 9.0 95 95 85 85 27.0 91.80 91.80
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 80 9.0 80 80 80 80 240 72.00 163.80
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 9.0 85 80 90 80 80 85 25.0 80.00 243.80
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 32 95 90 90 85 85 9.0 85 26.5 84.80 328.60
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 95 90 95 95 95 9.0 90 28.0 92.40 421.00
307C Reverse 3%2 Somersaults 10 34 85 85 85 90 90 80 85 255 86.70 507.70
3 Thomas Finchum -- USA
407C  Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 90 90 90 85 85 9.0 85 26.5 84.80 84.80
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 75 75 70 75 75 75 80 22.5 67.50 152.30
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 32 65 65 55 50 55 55 65 17,5 56.00 208.30
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 75 85 80 80 80 85 85 24.5 83.30 291.60
207C Back 32 Somersaults 10 33 85 90 9.0 90 9.0 9.0 85 27.0 89.10 380.70
5255B Back 22 Somersaults 2% Twists 10 38 75 70 70 75 70 75 75 22.0 83.60 464.30
4  Rommel Pacheco -- MEX
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 85 85 85 90 90 85 85 25.5 76.50 76.50
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 95 90 95 90 95 85 85 275 88.00 164.50
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 12 Twists 10 32 80 80 7.0 80 80 85 8.0 240 76.80 241.30
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 6.0 6.0 65 55 65 55 185 61.05 302.35
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 55 175 59.50 361.85
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 80 70 70 80 80 75 65 225 76.50 438.35
5 Nick McCrory -- USA
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 85 85 80 85 85 9.0 8.0 255 81.60 81.60
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 70 75 80 80 85 75 7.0 23.0 69.00 150.60
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1v2 Twists 10 32 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 52.80 203.40
207C Back 32 Somersaults 10 33 70 70 70 65 60 65 75 205 67.65 271.05
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 80 85 80 85 85 85 7.0 25.0 85.00 356.05
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 55 55 55 50 45 6.0 50 16.0 54.40 410.45

Mens Platform Final
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wedd Series

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Huo Liang -- CHN
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 95100 95 95 95 85 9.0 285 85.50 85.50
407B Inward 3% Somersaults 10 35 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 28.5 99.75 185.25
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault 100 35 80 75 7.0 75 75 80 8.0 23.0 80.50 265.75
207B Back 3% Somersaults 10 36 80 85 80 80 85 80 85 24.5 88.20 353.95
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 90 80 85 80 9.0 80 85 25.0 85.00 438.95
5255B Back 22 Somersaults 2% Twists 10 38 9.0 90 90 85 85 9.0 95 27.0 102.60 541.55
2 Thomas Daley -- GBR
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1¥2 Twists 10 34 95 90 90100 95 95 95 28.5 96.90 96.90
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 80 80 85 75 80 80 24,0 72.00 168.90
407C  Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 9.0 90 9.0 85 9.0 85 85 265 84.80 253.70
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 3.2 100 90 95 95 95 95 95 285 91.20 344.90
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 3.3 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 295 97.35 44225
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 3.4 10.0 10.0 10.0 95 95 9.0 95 29.0 98.60 540.85
3 QiuBo--CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 29.5 88.50 88.50
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 9.0 95 85 90 9.0 85 9.0 27.0 86.40 174.90
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 35 95 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 95 95 28.0 98.00 272.90
207B Back 3% Somersaults 10 36 7.0 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.5 70.20 343.10
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 3.4 10.0 10.0 10.0 95 95 95 95 29.0 98.60 441.70
5255B Back 2% Somersaults 2¥2 Twists 10 38 85 85 85 90 9.0 9.0 85 26.0 98.80 540.50
4  Matthew Mitcham -- AUS
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 85 85 9.0 85 85 80 85 255 76.50 76.50
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 90 90 90 95 95 9.0 95 27.5 90.75 167.25
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 95 95 9.0 95 95 95 9.0 285 91.20 258.45
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 85 90 85 80 85 85 9.0 255 86.70 345.15
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1¥2 Twists 10 32 70 65 65 70 75 80 75 215 68.80 413.95
5255B Back 2% Somersaults 2% Twists 10 38 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 85 255 96.90 510.85

Womens 3m Semi-Final A
1 Tania Cagnotto -- ITA

205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 75 70 70 75 75 7.0 22.0 66.00 66.00
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 75 7.0 80 80 75 75 225 67.50 133.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 50 55 55 50 55 50 55 16.0 49.60 183.10
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 225 67.50 250.60
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 3.0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 240 72.00 322.60
2  Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA
205B  Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 70 65 70 70 65 21.0 6300 63.00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 80 75 80 70 7.0 215 6450 127.50
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 70 75 75 70 70 75 220 66.00 193.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 55.80 249.30
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 75 75 75 75 70 70 75 225 67.50 316.80
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wedd Series

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Anastasia Pozdnyakova -- RUS

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 80 80 85 80 85 80 24.0 57.60 57.60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 65 65 65 70 70 7.0 20.0 54.00 111.60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 65 65 60 65 70 7.0 20.0 60.00 171.60
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 40 50 45 40 45 45 45 13.5 40.50 212.10
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 80 80 80 75 75 80 75 235 65.80 277.90
4  Rebecca Gallantree -- GBR
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 70 70 60 70 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 6.0 65 70 65 7.0 65 20.0 60.00 123.00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 70 75 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.0 65.10 188.10
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 35 9.0 27.00 215.10
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 60 70 65 75 75 75 7.0 215 58.05 273.15
5 Sharleen Stratton -- AUS
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 40 40 45 40 35 30 35 11.5 34.50 34.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 19.0 57.00 91.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 70 70 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 60.45 151.95
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 80 80 70 70 75 7.0 22.0 66.00 217.95
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 55 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 4950 267.45
Womens 3m Semi-Final B
1 He Zi -- CHN
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 7.0 80 80 80 75 225 67.50 67.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 85 85 85 85 85 80 25.5 76.50 144.00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 65 60 65 6.0 65 185 55,50 199.50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 85 85 80 80 80 80 80 240 7440 273.90
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 90 90 90 85 85 80 85 26.0 78.00 351.90
2  Kelci Bryant -- USA
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 65 70 70 70 75 20.5 61.50 61.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 55 65 50 55 45 55 50 16.0 49.60 111.10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 70 70 75 75 7.0 22.0 66.00 177.10
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 75 75 70 75 80 75 225 6750 244.60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 50 40 50 55 55 55 15.5 46.50 291.10
3 Katja Dieckow -- GER
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 19.5 58.50 58.50
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 16,5 46.20 104.70
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 70 75 70 70 65 7.0 21.0 63.00 167.70
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 221.70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 70 70 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 284.70
4  Wang Han -- CHN
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 45 50 50 55 50 155 46.50 46.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 75 70 70 80 75 225 67.50 114.00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 40 40 40 40 45 45 45 12.5 3750 151.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 60 55 60 6.0 70 6.0 18.0 55.80 207.30
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 80 80 70 70 7.0 75 75 220 66.00 273.30

Womens 3m Final
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 HeZi--CHN

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 85 80 85 85 80 80 25.0 75.00 75.00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 85 85 85 80 80 80 24.5 73.50 148.50
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 85 9.0 90 85 80 85 255 76.50 225.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 80 75 75 75 70 7.0 22.5 69.75 294.75
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 85 85 80 80 85 85 85 255 7650 371.25
2 Tania Cagnotto -- ITA
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 75 75 85 80 80 24.0 72.00 72.00
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 65 65 7.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 127.50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 65 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 19.5 60.45 187.95
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 65 21.0 63.00 250.95
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 80 85 85 80 85 75 25.0 75.00 325.95
3  Kelci Bryant -- USA
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 6.0 75 75 75 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 60 65 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 46.50 109.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 70 70 75 75 70 7.0 215 6450 174.00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 75 80 80 70 75 225 6750 241.50
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 75 75 70 75 75 70 7.0 22.0 66.00 307.50
4  Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 65 75 75 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 70 80 7.0 75 70 215 64.50 127.50
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 50 50 45 45 50 45 145 4350 171.00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 6.0 50 50 55 55 50 16.0 49.60 220.60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 75 65 65 65 7.0 65 20.0 60.00 280.60
Womens Platform Semi-Final A
1 KangLi--CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 75 70 75 60 65 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
407C  Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 90 90 85 75 85 85 85 255 81.60 144.60
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 75 75 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 240 79.20 223.80
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1Y% Twists 10 32 75 75 75 70 80 75 8.0 225 72.00 295.80
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 70 65 55 65 6.0 55 65 19.0 64.60 360.40
2  Nora Subschinski -- GER
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 65 65 70 70 60 65 75 20.0 60.00 60.00
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1Y% Twists 10 32 55 60 6.0 55 55 6.0 65 175 56.00 116.00
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 60 60 65 70 65 6.0 6.0 18.5 59.20 175.20
207C Back 32 Somersaults 10 33 55 6.0 50 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 5445 229.65
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 65 75 70 75 6.0 70 75 21.5 73.10 302.75
3  Melissa Wu -- AUS
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 85 85 80 80 75 80 85 245 73.50 73.50
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1Y% Twists 10 32 80 80 85 80 80 80 75 240 76.80 150.30
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 45 30 35 40 35 3.0 30 10.0 32.00 182.30
207C Back 32 Somersaults 10 33 45 40 50 45 45 45 45 135 4455 226.85
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 80 70 70 75 70 7.0 70 21.0 71.40 298.25

¢ LT Sheffield
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Michelle Cabassol -- USA

107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 55 45 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 16.5 49.50 49.50

407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 65 65 75 70 70 70 75 21.0 67.20 116.70

626C  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 32 35 35 3.0 40 3.0 35 35 10.5 33.60 150.30

207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 6.0 65 55 55 55 50 17.0 56.10 206.40
5253B Back 2¥2 Somersaults 1¥2 Twists 10 34 6.0 40 55 55 50 50 5.0 15,5 52.70 259.10

Womens Platform Semi-Final B
1 Wang Xin -- CHN

107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 80 80 85 85 80 85 245 73.50 73.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 80 85 80 80 7.0 80 24.0 76.80 150.30
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 75 75 75 80 80 80 75 23.0 73.60 223.90
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 50 45 55 55 50 55 50 15.5 51.15 275.05
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 12 Twists 10 34 80 80 80 85 80 75 8.0 240 8160 356.65
2  Mary Beth Dunnichay -- USA
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 55 50 6.0 55 55 45 50 16.0 48.00 48.00
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 80 80 80 80 75 75 24.0 76.80 124.80
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 65 70 75 6.0 7.0 65 20.0 66.00 190.80
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 75 80 75 70 75 75 70 22.5 54.00 244.80
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 12 Twists 10 34 75 70 65 70 65 70 75 21.0 7140 316.20
3 Roseline Filion -- CAN
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 75 75 75 75 70 75 8.0 225 63.00 63.00
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 60 70 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.5 61.05 124.05
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 65 65 65 6.0 60 55 55 185 5550 179.55
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 32 50 45 55 50 55 55 55 16.0 51.20 230.75
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 70 70 70 75 70 70 7.0 21.0 71.40 302.15
4  Meaghan Benfeito -- CAN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 6.0 50 45 50 50 40 4.0 145 43.50 43.50
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 59.40 102.90
407C Inward 3¥2 Somersaults 10 32 70 70 70 75 75 75 75 22.0 70.40 173.30
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 32 45 50 40 50 55 45 45 14.0 44.80 218.10
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 85 75 75 70 75 75 8.0 225 76.50 294.60

Womens Platform Final
1 Wang Xin -- CHN

107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 85 80 9.0 90 85 80 90 26.0 78.00 78.00
407C  Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 9.0100 95 85 9.0 95 9.0 275 88.00 166.00
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1v2 Twists 10 32 65 65 70 75 70 7.0 6.0 20.5 65.60 231.60
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 70 70 75 75 75 7.0 75 22.0 72.60 304.20
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 70 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 61.20 365.40
2 Kang Li-- CHN
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 85 85 75 80 75 75 235 70.50 70.50
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 80 75 90 85 85 80 80 245 7840 148.90
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 85 85 85 80 85 85 90 25.5 84.15 233.05
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 80 80 80 80 80 80 8.0 240 76.80 309.85
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 34 55 45 50 55 45 55 65 16.0 54.40 364.25
B%ng 7%;’4 é uk sport o E‘::u:.: ’ Sl?fffgﬁclg
LOTTERY FUNDED e o : i3

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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3 Nora Subschinski -- GER
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 70 70 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 55.50 55.50
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1v2 Twists 10 32 80 80 80 70 75 80 80 240 76.80 132.30
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 45 55 45 50 50 55 55 155 49.60 181.90
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 75 70 65 6.0 70 7.0 20.5 67.65 249.55
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 12 Twists 10 34 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 225 76.50 326.05
4  Mary Beth Dunnichay -- USA
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 90 85 85 80 75 80 80 245  73.50 73.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 50 45 17.0 54.40 127.90
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 45 40 6.0 50 45 45 50 140 46.20 174.10
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 85 9.0 90 85 85 85 85 255 61.20 235.30
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 12 Twists 10 34 60 50 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 61.20 296.50

¢ 1 i A Sheffield
BRIT SHm W @ uk sport ‘e ® City Council
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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FINA Diving World Series, Leg 3

Ponds Forge International Sports Centre A‘\ .
adidas

Sheffield, GBR

18 April 2009

Detailed Results - Synchro

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens 3m Synchro

1 Qin Kai-- CHN
Zhang Xinhua -- CHN

201B 3 20 9.5 9.0 95 95 95 95 095 47.0 56.40 56.40
101B 3 2.0 9.0 8.0 80 85 90 85 80 42.0 50.40 106.80
107B 3 31 9.0 95 95 95 95 90 95 47.0 87.42 194.22
407C 3 34 85 90 90 85 85 85 85 43.0 87.72 281.94
307C 3 35 80 6.0 80 75 85 80 80 38.0 79.80 361.74
5353B 3 35 9.0 6.5 75 85 70 75 75 38.0 79.80 44154

2 Stephan Feck -- GER
Patrick Hausding -- GER

101B 3 2.0 85 9.0 85 90 90 85 90 44.0 52.80 52.80
201B 3 20 9.0 85 85 85 90 90 95 440 52.80 105.60
5154B 3 34 75 6.5 90 80 80 80 80 38.0 7752 183.12
205B 3 3.0 85 8.0 85 85 80 85 90 420 75.60 258.72
307C 3 35 75 75 75 65 70 80 75 37.0 77.70 336.42
5353B 3 35 85 85 85 85 80 80 85 42.0 88.20 424.62

3 Ben Swain -- GBR
Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- GBR

401B 3 20 9.0 90 95 90 90 90 95 455 54.60 54.60
200B 3 20 80 85 95 90 85 85 90 43.0 5160 106.20
1078 3 3.1 80 70 85 80 80 80 80 39.0 7254 178.74
407C 3 34 75 6.5 80 85 75 75 75 37.0 75.48 25422
5353B 3 35 70 7.5 80 80 80 80 80 38,5 80.85 335.07
5154B 3 34 75 8.5 90 85 85 85 9.0 42.0 85.68 420.75

4 lllya Kvasha -- UKR
Oleksiy Prygorov -- UKR

103B 3 2.0 75 90 80 75 85 90 85 415 49.80 49.80
301B 3 20 75 8.0 90 80 85 85 9.0 415 49.80 99.60
405B 3 3.0 85 75 85 85 80 85 85 415 7470 174.30
407C 3 34 70 7.5 80 80 75 75 80 38.0 7752 251.82
5154B 3 34 8.0 8.0 85 80 85 85 85 415 84.66 336.48
5353B 3 3.5 75 7.5 75 70 80 75 8.0 38.0 79.80 416.28

> | e ——— Sheffield
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score
5 Christopher Colwill -- USA

Jevon Tarantino -- USA

403B 3 2.0 75 75 90 85 85 85 85 40.5 48.60 48.60

103B 3 2.0 75 8.0 75 80 80 80 75 39.0 46.80 95.40

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 85 85 8.0 420 78.12 173.52

5154B 3 3.4 80 75 75 70 75 75 7.0 375 76.50 250.02

5353B 3 3.5 65 7.0 70 65 65 65 6.5 33.0 69.30 319.32

307C 3 35 75 6.0 80 70 80 75 75 36,5 76.65 395.97
Mens Platform Synchro
1 Cao Yuan -- CHN

Zhang Yanquan -- CHN

101B 10 2.0 9.0 95 00 85 85 9.0 9.0 45.0 54.00 54.00

401B 10 2.0 0.0 95 90 90 75 85 85 455 54.60 108.60

5253B 10 3.4 9.0 9.0 85 80 9.0 95 95 45.0 91.80 200.40

407C 10 3.2 95 95 9.0 95 85 9.0 95 46.5 89.28  289.68

207C 10 3.3 (0.0 L0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 .0.0 50.0 99.00 388.68

5255B 10 3.8 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 95 0.0 95 46.5 106.02  494.70
2 Jose Guerra-- CUB

Jeinkler Aguirre -- CUB

401B 10 2.0 85 9.0 80 80 80 80 80 415 49.80 49.80

103B 10 2.0 9.0 9.0 85 85 85 80 85 435 52.20 102.00

107B 10 3.0 9.0 6.0 80 75 75 70 75 375 67.50 169.50

407C 10 3.2 0.0 8.5 95 9.0 95 85 9.0 46.0 88.32 257.82

307C 10 34 95 95 90 85 9.0 95 9.0 46.0 93.84 351.66

5253B 10 3.4 9.0 95 90 85 85 95 9.0 45.0 91.80 443.46
3 Patrick Hausding -- GER

Sascha Klein -- GER

103B 10 2.0 85 8.5 85 9.0 9.0 90 90 440 52.80 52.80

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 80 85 9.0 90 85 425 51.00 103.80

5253B 10 3.4 85 85 9.0 90 90 85 85 435 88.74 192.54

207B 10 3.6 6.0 8.0 65 75 75 80 75 365 78.84 271.38

307C 10 34 75 8.0 85 85 85 85 8.0 41.0 83.64 355.02

5255B 10 3.8 6.0 7.0 80 80 75 75 75 36.0 82.08 437.10
4  Nick McCrory -- USA

Thomas Finchum -- USA

103B 10 2.0 80 95 90 85 80 75 8.0 42.0 50.40 50.40

401B 10 2.0 95 9.0 95 9.0 95 95 95 47.0 56.40 106.80

5253B 10 3.4 85 85 90 90 75 80 8.0 42.0 85.68 192.48

407C 10 3.2 70 6.5 80 75 75 75 75 36.0 69.12 261.60

307C 10 34 8.0 9.0 85 85 80 90 85 425 86.70  348.30

5255B 10 3.8

6.0
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score
5 Thomas Daley -- GBR

Max Brick -- GBR

103B 10 2.0 85 8.5 9.0 9.0 90 85 85 435 52.20 52.20

403B 10 2.0 85 9.0 85 80 80 80 80 415 49.80 102.00

407C 10 3.2 9.0 7.5 85 80 80 75 80 405 77.76  179.76

207C 10 3.3 85 8.5 95 80 85 80 85 42.0 83.16 262.92

307C 10 34 6.0 4.0 75 70 75 70 7.0 315 64.26 327.18

5253B 10 3.4 8.0 8.0 90 85 85 80 85 415 84.66 411.84
Womens 3m Synchro
1 HelZi--CHN

Wang Han -- CHN

101B 3 2.0 85 8.5 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 85 440 52.80 52.80

201B 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 95 95 90 9.0 95 45.0 54.00 106.80

405B 3 3.0 8.0 9.0 95 9.0 80 80 85 425 76.50 183.30

206B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 85 90 80 90 85 42.0 75.60 258.90

5152B 3 3.0 75 75 9.0 90 85 80 85 41.0 73.80 332.70
2 Julia Pakhalina -- RUS

Anastasia Pozdnyakova -- RUS

403B 3 2.0 85 9.0 85 9.0 9.0 85 9.0 440 52.80 52.80

103B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 95 95 90 85 95 445 53.40 106.20

206B 3 3.0 55 7.0 80 75 75 80 75 355 63.90 170.10

5335D 3 2.9 80 75 80 80 80 75 80 395 68.73 238.83

5235D 3 2.8 85 8.5 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 95 445 7476  313.59
3 Briony Cole -- AUS

Sharleen Stratton -- AUS

403C 3 20 75 8.0 80 90 85 85 9.0 415 49.80 49.80

101B 3 2.0 85 8.5 80 80 85 80 85 415 49.80 99.60

5235D 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 9.0 95 9.0 85 9.0 43.0 7224 171.84

206B 3 3.0 6.0 55 75 85 80 75 75 345 6210 233.94

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 85 85 80 80 85 375 67.50 301.44
4 Kelci Bryant -- USA

Ariel Rittenhouse -- USA

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 80 80 80 80 80 40.5 48.60 48.60

101B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 85 80 9.0 80 85 41.0 49.20 97.80

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 80 80 7.0 75 8.0 36.0 64.80 162.60

5152B 3 3.0 55 6.0 80 70 80 70 75 34.0 61.20 223.80

205B 3 3.0 65 7.0 75 75 75 70 7.0 355 63.90 287.70
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score
5 Tania Cagnotto -- ITA

Francesca Dallape -- ITA

2001B 3 2.0 75 9.0 85 85 85 85 85 42.0 50.40 50.40

101B 3 2.0 80 85 85 90 95 85 9.0 43.0 51.60 102.00

205B 3 3.0 55 7.0 75 70 75 80 75 35.0 63.00 165.00

5152B 3 3.0 75 6.0 75 75 75 75 75 36.0 64.80 229.80

405B 3 3.0 7.0 3.0 75 75 70 65 75 32.0 57.60 287.40
6 Nora Subschinski -- GER

Katja Dieckow -- GER

101B 3 2.0 70 75 85 80 80 80 8.0 38.5 46.20 46.20

401B 3 2.0 75 8.0 90 85 85 85 80 41.0 49.20 95.40

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 80 80 80 85 80 36.5 65.70 161.10

206B 3 3.0 55 6.0 80 80 75 80 80 355 63.90 225.00

305B 3 3.0 45 6.0 75 75 75 70 75 33.0 59.40 284.40
Womens Platform Synchro
1 Wang Xin -- CHN

Kang Li -- CHN

401B 10 2.0 85 85 90 95 95 9.0 95 45.0 54.00 54.00

301B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 90 85 80 85 80 41.0 49.20 103.20

107B 10 3.0 85 9.0 90 90 85 9.0 85 440 79.20 182.40

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 90 90 90 95 85 450 86.40 268.80

5253B 10 34 8.0 8.0 85 80 75 75 75 39.0 79.56 348.36
2 Meaghan Benfeito -- CAN

Roseline Filion -- CAN

101B 10 2.0 85 8.0 90 90 95 95 9.0 44.0 52.80 52.80

401B 10 2.0 85 75 85 80 90 90 85 420 50.40 103.20

107B 10 3.0 75 75 80 80 80 90 8.0 39.0 70.20 173.40

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 75 75 70 75 75 35.0 69.30 242.70

5253B 10 34 80 6.5 75 75 80 80 80 38.0 77.52 320.22
3 Briony Cole -- AUS

Melissa Wu -- AUS

401B 10 2.0 9.0 9.0 90 90 90 9.0 95 45.0 54.00 54.00

301B 10 2.0 85 8.0 85 85 85 80 90 420 50.40 104.40

107B 10 3.0 6.5 8.0 70 75 80 80 7.0 37.0 66.60 171.00

407C 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 75 75 75 9.0 85 36.5 70.08 241.08

5253B 10 34 75 8.0 70 70 70 7.0 8.0 36.5 74.46 315.54
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

4 Carol Galashan -- GBR
Helen Galashan -- GBR

401B 10 2.0 75 7.5 85 90 90 90 80 415 49.80 49.80
103B 10 2.0 75 7.5 80 85 85 90 90 41.0 49.20 99.00
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 45 50 55 55 6.0 45 26,5 50.88 149.88
205B 10 29 45 50 70 75 75 75 75 32.0 55.68 205.56
5253B 10 34 70 7.0 75 75 85 80 85 38.0 7752 283.08

5 Mary Beth Dunnichay -- USA
Michelle Cabassol -- USA

103B 10 2.0 80 75 80 85 85 85 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
301B 10 2.0 70 7.5 75 75 80 80 7.0 37.5 45.00 94.20
107B 10 3.0 7.5 5.5 65 65 65 65 6.0 325 5850 152.70
407C 10 3.2 70 45 55 60 65 65 55 295 56.64 209.34
5253B 10 34 75 6.0 65 65 80 80 7.0 35.0 7140 280.74

6 Josephine Moeller -- GER
Nora Subschinski -- GER

101B 10 2.0 80 7.0 80 80 85 85 85 40.0 48.00 48.00
301B 10 2.0 60 7.0 75 75 80 80 85 36.5 43.80 91.80
107B 10 3.0 65 55 65 70 65 65 7.0 32.0 57.60 149.40
407C 10 3.2 55 40 70 65 65 70 75 30.0 57.60 207.00
5253B 10 34 70 7.0 75 70 75 70 75 36.0 73.44 280.44
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